

Jim Martin STEM Scholarship Donation Form

The Jim Martin STEM \$1000 Scholarship, named for the chief engineer of the Anthem Veterans Memorial, provides a \$1,000 scholarship to two graduating high school students who have excelled in mathematics and exemplified service to the community.

I wish to donate \$_____

Your Information

Name

Address

City, State Zip Code

Phone Number

Email Address

Anthem Community Council and Anthem Way Foundation will not share your email address with third parties.

Make your check payable to Anthem Way Foundation. Write "STEM Scholarship" in the memo. Your donation is tax deductible. You will receive a verification letter for tax purposes. Donation payment must accompany form. Donations are nonrefundable.

Return this form and payment to: Anthem Community Council, Anthem Veterans Memorial, 3701 W. Anthem Way, Ste. 201, Anthem, AZ 85086

OFFICE USE ONLY

Time/Date Received: _____

Check number: _____

3701 W. Anthem Way, Anthem, AZ 85086 • 623-742-6050 • OnlineAtAnthem.com